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NAIS08300D I.I.S. LICEALE" O. FLACCO"-PORTICI- A007 1

NAIS084009
ISTITUTO ISTRUZIONE SUPERIORE "C. LEVI" 

PORTICI
A007 1

NAIS10300D I.S.   L.A-I.P.I.A.  ."F. GRANDI" A010 1

NAIS01700E I.S.  C. COLOMBO T.GRECO A016 1

NAIS00900G IST. SUPERIORE "VITRUVIO MARCO POLLIONE A016 1

NAIS006004 ISIS ROSARIO LIVATINO A017 1

NAIS01100G I.S. - ITC - IPC - "TILGHER" A017 1

NAIS01200B I.I.S.S. CRISTOFARO MENNELLA A017 1

NAIS03700Q I.S.I.S DI QUARTO A017 1

NAIS048006 I.S.F.DEGNI-T.GRECO- A017 2

NAIS05800R I.S.I.S. "L. DE' MEDICI" OTTAVIANO A017 1

NAIS05900L GIANCARLO SIANI CASALNUOVO A017 1

NAIS06200C I.S."G. FALCONE" POZZUOLI A017 1

NAIS063008 - I. S. CARAVAGGIO  SAN GENNARO VES. - A017 1

NAIS064004 I.S. " TOGNAZZI-DE CILLIS" A017 2

NAIS078002 IST. D'ISTRUZIONE SUPERIORE "EUROPA" A017 1

NAIS098007 IST.SUP."V.VENETO"-NAPOLI A017 2

NAIS10700R I.S.I.S. "PAOLO COLOSIMO" A017 1

NAIS11400X I.S.  "LEONE-NOBILE" A017 1

NAIS118007 I.S.I.S. "D'ESTE-CARACCIOLO" A017 1

NAIS12400E IST.SUP.   U.BOCCIONI-PALIZZI A017 1

NAPS200008 L.SC.CALAMANDREI-NAPOLI- A017 1

NAPS540009 E. TORRICELLI SOMMA VES. A017 1

NAPS930006 L.STATALE  PITAGORA-B.CROCE T.ANN.TA A017 1

NARH04000P I.P.S. "V. TELESE" ISCHIA A017 1

NARH06000X IPSAR LUCIO PETRONIO POZZUOLI A017 1

NARH080005 IPSAR "G.ROSSINI" BAGNOLI - NAPOLI A017 1

NARH150006 IPSEOA  DUCA DI BUONVICINO  NAPOLI A017 1

NARH17000B ANTONIO ESPOSITO FERRAIOLI A017 2

NATD24000E ITC E.CARUSO-NAPOLI- A017 1



NATD420003 ITS "M.ROSSI DORIA" A017 1

NATF14000X ITI ENRICO MEDI S. G. A CR. A017 1

NAIS01600P POLISPECIALISTICO ITC  ITER   IPC   ITT A017 7

NAIS077006 IST. SUP." G.MOSCATI"-SANT'ANTIMO- A017 8

NAIS06700G
ISTITUTO ISTRUZIONE SUPERIORE 

A.TORRENTE
A017 8

NAIS078002
IST. D'ISTRUZIONE SUPERIORE "EUROPA" 

POMIGLIANO
A018 1

NAPS930006 L.STATALE  PITAGORA-B.CROCE T.ANN.TA A018 1

NATF130009 ITI L.GALVANI-GIUGLIANO- A018 1

NATF14000X ITI ENRICO MEDI S. G. A CR. A018 1

NAIS03200L LICEO STATALE "ETTORE MAJORANA" A018 10

NAIS121003 I.S." E.SERENI"-AFRAGOLA E CARDITO A018             8

NAIS00400C ISTITUTO SUPERIORE STATALE PITAGORA A019 2

NAIS01200B I.I.S.S. CRISTOFARO MENNELLA A019 1

NAIS01600P POLISPECIALISTICO ITC  ITER   IPC   ITT A019 2

NAIS026009 I.S. LICEO "ELSA MORANTE" A019 1

NAIS07900T IS "S.PERTINI" AFRAGOLA A019 1

NAIS08300D I.I.S. LICEALE" O. FLACCO"-PORTICI- A019 10

NAIS086001 I.S. NINO BIXIO-PIANO SORRENTO A019 3

NAIS09100C I.I. SUPERIORE " GUIDO TASSINARI" A019 1

NAIS09600G I.I.S.  "SANNINO-PETRICCIONE" NAPOLI A019 1

NAIS11100C I.S.I.S. "MELISSA BASSI" A019 1

NAIS118007 I.S.I.S. "D'ESTE-CARACCIOLO" A019 2

NAIS119003 ISTITUTO SUPERIORE F.MORANO A019 1

NAIS12200V IST.SUP. F. DE GENNARO A019 1

NAPC130004 L.C. P.VIR.MARONE-META- A019 1

NAPM10000C
LICEO STATALE DON LORENZO MILANI  

NAPOLI
A019 1 16

NAPS180008 LS G.SALVEMINI A019 1

NAPS200008 L.SC.CALAMANDREI-NAPOLI- A019 1

NAPS27000E L.SC.C.MIRANDA-F/MAGGIORE- A019 2

NAPS32000A L.SC. - "SEGRE'" A019 1

NAPS78000D LICEO SCIENTIFICO "ARTURO LABRIOLA" A019 2

NARH04000P I.P.S. "V. TELESE" ISCHIA A019 1

NARH06000X IPSAR LUCIO PETRONIO POZZUOLI A019 2

NARH09000Q IPSSEOA "RAFFAELE VIVIANI"C/MMARE A019 2

NARH150006 IPSEOA  DUCA DI BUONVICINO  NAPOLI A019 2

NATD24000E ITC E.CARUSO-NAPOLI- A019 2



NATF24000R ITI "FERMI - GADDA" NAPOLI A019 3

NATL090008 ITG "DELLA PORTA- PORZIO " NAPOLI- A019 2

NATF02000T ITI RIGHI DI NAPOLI A019 2

NAPC22000A LICEO STATALE - ISCHIA A019 10

NARH080005 IPSAR "G.ROSSINI" BAGNOLI - NAPOLI A019 1

NAIS001001 I.S.I.S- "L. PACIOLI" A021            1

NAIS03200L LICEO STATALE "ETTORE MAJORANA" A021            1

NAIS10200N I. S ." NITTI" PORTICI A021            1

NAIS10300D I.S.   L.A-I.P.I.A.  ."F. GRANDI" A021            1

NAIS121003 I.S." E.SERENI"-AFRAGOLA E CARDITO A021            1

NAPS02000Q L.SC.-C.COLOMBO-MARIGLIANO- A021            1

NAPS43000T LICEO SCIENTIFICO - ARZANO A021            1

NAPM10000C
LICEO STATALE DON LORENZO MILANI  

NAPOLI
A022 7

NAIS09400X I.I.S -"CASELLI"-NAPOLI- A022 1

NAIS063008 - I. S. CARAVAGGIO  SAN GENNARO VES. - A022             1

NAIS078002 IST. D'ISTRUZIONE SUPERIORE "EUROPA" A022             1

NAIS086001 I.S. NINO BIXIO-PIANO SORRENTO A022             1

NAIS06200C I.S."G. FALCONE" POZZUOLI A025       8

NAIS006004 ISIS ROSARIO LIVATINO A025       1

NAIS021006 I.S. - ITAS - L. SC. - "E. DI SAVOIA" A025       1

NAIS026009 I.S. LICEO "ELSA MORANTE" A025       1

NAIS03700Q I.S.I.S DI QUARTO A025       8

NAIS04600E LICEO LUCIO ANNEO SENECA A025       1

NAIS05900L GIANCARLO SIANI CASALNUOVO A025       1

NAIS099003 IST. SUP." G.SIANI"-NAPOLI- A025       1

NAIS11100C I.S.I.S. "MELISSA BASSI" A025       1

NAPC22000A LICEO STATALE - ISCHIA A025       1 1 8

NAPM160004 "LICEO STATALE COMENIO" A025       1

NAPM39000N IST. ISTR. LICEALE "M DI SAVOIA" A025       1

NAPS110002 L.SC.F.SEVERI-C/MMARE- A025       1

NAPS12000L LICEO SCIENT. E. PASCAL - POMPEI- A025       1

NAPS130007 LS NOBEL A025       2

NAPS15000C LICEO SCIENTIFICO-LINGUISTICO "DE CARLO" A025       2

NAPS180008 LS G.SALVEMINI A025       1

NAPS200008 L.SC.CALAMANDREI-NAPOLI- A025       1

NAPS65000R LICEO "IMMANUEL KANT" - MELITO DI NAPOLI A025       1



NARH01000V IPSAR "I. CAVALCANTI" NAPOLI A025       1

NARH06000X IPSAR LUCIO PETRONIO POZZUOLI A025       1

NARH080005 IPSAR "G.ROSSINI" BAGNOLI - NAPOLI A025       1

NARH09000Q IPSSEOA "RAFFAELE VIVIANI"C/MMARE A025       1

NARH150006 IPSEOA  DUCA DI BUONVICINO  NAPOLI A025       1

NARH17000B ANTONIO ESPOSITO FERRAIOLI A025       1

NAIS00700X I.S.- IPCT MUNTHE ANACAPRI - SEDE CAPRI A029 8

NAIS01700E I.S.  C. COLOMBO T.GRECO A029 1 8

NAIS06700G
ISTITUTO ISTRUZIONE SUPERIORE 

A.TORRENTE
A029 8

NAIS001001 I.S.I.S- "L. PACIOLI" A029       2

NAIS00300L I.S.-ITN.DUCA DEGLI ABRUZZI-IPIAM NAPOLI A029       2

NAIS01200B I.I.S.S. CRISTOFARO MENNELLA A029       1 10

NAIS021006 I.S. - ITAS - L. SC. - "E. DI SAVOIA" A029       1

NAIS064004 I.S. " TOGNAZZI-DE CILLIS" A029       1

NAIS07900T IS "S.PERTINI" AFRAGOLA A029       1

NAIS08700R I.S.   M. PAGANO    G.L.BERNINI A029       2

NAIS092008 I.I.S. "DON GEREMIA PISCOPO" - ARZANO A029       1

NAIS098007 IST.SUP."V.VENETO"-NAPOLI A029       1

NAIS099003 IST. SUP." G.SIANI"-NAPOLI- A029       1

NAIS118007 I.S.I.S. "D'ESTE-CARACCIOLO" A029       1

NAIS121003 I.S." E.SERENI"-AFRAGOLA E CARDITO A029       1

NAIS126006 IST. SUP. "ARCHIMEDE" - A029       1

NAIS12900N IST. SUP ATTILIO ROMANO' A029       1

NAPC19000Q L.CLAS.SC."V. IMBRIANI"POMIGLIANO D'ARCO A029       1

NAPC22000A LICEO STATALE - ISCHIA A029       1

NAPM05000L IST.MAG.VILLARI-NAPOLI- A029       1

NAPM07000T IS.MAG.VIRGILIO-POZZUOLI- A029       1

NAPM39000N IST. ISTR. LICEALE "M DI SAVOIA" A029       1

NAPM43000V ISS.C.LEVI LICEO  LING. E  SCIENZE UMANE A029       1

NAPS14000T L.SC.F.BRUNELLESCHI-AFRAGOLA- A029       2

NAPS540009 E. TORRICELLI SOMMA VES. A029       1

NAPS55000X LICEO STATALE  "N. BRAUCCI" -CAIVANO A029       1

NAPS690007
LICEO PLURICOMPRENSIVO RENATO 

CARTESIO
A029       1

NAPS72000T LIC. SC, CLAS, LING " A.M.DE' LIGUORI" A029       1

NAPS84000X L.SC.LING."CUOCO-CAMPANELLA" DI NAPOLI A029       1

NARH01000V IPSAR "I. CAVALCANTI" NAPOLI A029       1



NARH04000P I.P.S. "V. TELESE" ISCHIA A029       1

NARH150006 IPSEOA  DUCA DI BUONVICINO  NAPOLI A029       1

NARH17000B ANTONIO ESPOSITO FERRAIOLI A029       1

NARI020001 IPSIA G.MARCONI A029       1

NATD05000B I.T E.MATTEI-CASAMICCIOLA- A029       1

NATD24000E ITC E.CARUSO-NAPOLI- A029       2

NATF07000V "LEONARDO DA VINCI" - NAPOLI A029       1

NATF130009 ITI L.GALVANI-GIUGLIANO- A029       1

NATF14000X ITI ENRICO MEDI S. G. A CR. A029       1

NATF17000Q ITI G.FERRARIS-NAPOLI- A029       1

NAPC16000X L.CL.V.EMANUELE II-NAPOLI- A029          8

NAPM39000N IST. ISTR. LICEALE "M DI SAVOIA" A031 1

NAIS077006 IST. SUP." G.MOSCATI"-SANT'ANTIMO- A031 8

NAIS06800B ISTITUTO SUPERIORE "GENTILESCHI" A036 1

NAIS078002 IST. D'ISTRUZIONE SUPERIORE "EUROPA" A036 1

NAIS12900N IST. SUP ATTILIO ROMANO' A036 1

NAPC22000A LICEO STATALE - ISCHIA A036 1 1

NAPM010006 IST.MAG.FONSECA-NAPOLI- A036 1

NAPM07000T IS.MAG.VIRGILIO-POZZUOLI- A036 1 8

NAPM230005 IST.MAGIS.M. SERAO - POMIGLIANO D'ARCO A036 1

NAPQ01000A LIC. SCIENTIF. - SCIENZE UMANE "CANTONE" A036 1

NAPS02000Q L.SC.-C.COLOMBO-MARIGLIANO- A036 1

NAPS860005 LICEO SCIENT. G. GALILEI-NAPOLI- A036 1

NASL010002 LIC.ARTISTICO-NAPOLI- A036 1

NAIS10200N I. S ." NITTI" PORTICI A036 15

NAIS01600P POLISPECIALISTICO ITC  ITER   IPC   ITT A036 8

NAIS11400X I.S.  "LEONE-NOBILE" A036 7

NAIS013007 IS  POLISP. DON L. MILANI -GRAGNANO A037 14

NAPM160004 "LICEO STATALE COMENIO" A037 1

NAIS06800B ISTITUTO SUPERIORE "GENTILESCHI" A037 1

NAIS019006 I.S.-ITCG-L.SC.-L.DA VINCI-POGGIOMARINO A037             1

NAIS10900C
ISTITUTO SUPERIOR "BRUNO MUNARI" 

ACERRA
A037             1

NAIS026009 I.S. LICEO "ELSA MORANTE" A037             1

NAIS02900R LICEO STATALE "GANDHI" DI CASORIA A037             1 8

NAIS03200L LICEO STATALE "ETTORE MAJORANA" A037             1

NAIS03900B I.S.I.S  ALBERTINI NOLA A037             1 1



NAIS04600E LICEO LUCIO ANNEO SENECA A037             1

NAIS06200C I.S."G. FALCONE" POZZUOLI A037             1

NAIS08300D I.I.S. LICEALE" O. FLACCO"-PORTICI- A037             2

NAIS112008 IS..CESARO-VESEVUS A037             1

NAIS11600G I.S. L.C. ITCG "ROSMINI" PALMA CAMPANIA- A037             2

NAPC060003 L.CL."G.DE BOTTIS" A037             1

NAPC22000A LICEO STATALE - ISCHIA A037             1

NAPC300002 L.CL.F.DURANTE-F/MAGGIORE- A037             1

NAPC350003 IST.ISTR.SUP.STATALE PLINIO SENIORE A037             2

NAPM43000V ISS.C.LEVI LICEO  LING. E  SCIENZE UMANE A037             1

NAPS03000A L.SC.F.SILVESTRI-PORTICI- A037             1

NAPS110002 L.SC.F.SEVERI-C/MMARE- A037             1

NAPS12000L LICEO SCIENT. E. PASCAL - POMPEI- A037             1

NAPS130007 LS NOBEL A037             1

NAPS180008 LS G.SALVEMINI A037             1

NAPS200008 L.SC.CALAMANDREI-NAPOLI- A037             2

NAPS26000X L.SC-DI GIACOMO.S.SEB.VESUVIO- A037             1

NAPS27000E L.SC.C.MIRANDA-F/MAGGIORE- A037             1

NAPS32000A L.SC. - "SEGRE'" A037             1

NAPS36000R L.SCIENT."CARLO URBANI"SAN GIORGIO A CR. A037             1

NAPS43000T LICEO SCIENTIFICO - ARZANO A037             2 7

NAPS65000R LICEO "IMMANUEL KANT" - MELITO DI NAPOLI A037             1

NAPS72000T LIC. SC, CLAS, LING " A.M.DE' LIGUORI" A037             1

NAPS73000C LICEO STATALE "LAURA BASSI" A037             1

NAPS78000D LICEO SCIENTIFICO "ARTURO LABRIOLA" A037             1

NAPS860005 LICEO SCIENT. G. GALILEI-NAPOLI- A037             1

NAPS92000G L.SC.F.SBORDONE-NAPOLI- A037             1

NAPS930006 L.STATALE  PITAGORA-B.CROCE T.ANN.TA A037             1

NASD04000B LICEO ARTISTICO STATALE-"G. DE CHIRICO" A037             1

NAIS01600P POLISPECIALISTICO ITC  ITER   IPC   ITT A048  1

NAIS021006 I.S. - ITAS - L. SC. - "E. DI SAVOIA" A048  1

NAIS03700Q I.S.I.S DI QUARTO A048  1

NAIS05200T I.S.I.S. ANTONIO SERRA- NAPOLI- A048  2

NAIS06100L IPSCT MINZONI GIUGLIANO A048  1

NAIS06200C I.S."G. FALCONE" POZZUOLI A048  1

NAIS06700G
ISTITUTO ISTRUZIONE SUPERIORE 

A.TORRENTE
A048  1



NAIS08200N ISTITUTO ISTRUZ. SUPERIORE R.SCOTELLARO A048  1

NAIS099003 IST. SUP." G.SIANI"-NAPOLI- A048  1

NAIS104009 " V. EMANUELE II" -NAPOLI- A048  2

NAIS121003 I.S." E.SERENI"-AFRAGOLA E CARDITO A048  1

NAIS12200V IST.SUP. F. DE GENNARO A048  1

NAIS126006 IST. SUP. "ARCHIMEDE" - A048  1 1

NAIS12800T IST.SUP" E.PANTALEO"-T.GRECO- A048  1

NATD05000B I.T E.MATTEI-CASAMICCIOLA- A048  1

NATD07000L ITC F. GALIANI A048  1

NATD24000E ITC E.CARUSO-NAPOLI- A048  2

NATD420003 ITS "M.ROSSI DORIA" A048  1

NAIS001001 I.S.I.S- "L. PACIOLI" A048  1 7

NAIS08200N ISTITUTO ISTRUZ. SUPERIORE R.SCOTELLARO A060 8

NAIS12300P IST.SUP.-FORTUNATO-NAPOLI- A060 1

NARI020001 IPSIA G.MARCONI A060 9

NAIS022002 I.I.S.S. "F. S. NITTI" NA A060 1 1

NAIS02300T I.S. - ITN CARACCIOLO IM.G DA PROCIDA A060 10

NAIS026009 I.S. LICEO "ELSA MORANTE" A060 1

NAIS02900R LICEO STATALE "GANDHI" DI CASORIA A060 1

NAIS04600E LICEO LUCIO ANNEO SENECA A060 1

NAIS05900L GIANCARLO SIANI CASALNUOVO A060 1

NAIS09400X I.I.S -"CASELLI"-NAPOLI- A060 1

NAIS098007 IST.SUP."V.VENETO"-NAPOLI A060 1

NAIS10200N I. S ." NITTI" PORTICI A060 1

NAIS10900C
ISTITUTO SUPERIOR "BRUNO MUNARI" 

ACERRA
A060 1

NAIS113004 IS  SAVIANO-MARIGLIANO A060 1

NAIS11400X I.S.  "LEONE-NOBILE" A060 1

NAIS11600G I.S. L.C. ITCG "ROSMINI" PALMA CAMPANIA- A060 1

NAIS126006 IST. SUP. "ARCHIMEDE" - A060 1 1

NAPC060003 L.CL."G.DE BOTTIS" A060 1

NAPC09000V L.CLAS.VICO DI NAPOLI A060 1

NAPC130004 L.C. P.VIR.MARONE-META- A060 1

NAPC16000X L.CL.V.EMANUELE II-NAPOLI- A060 1

NAPC19000Q L.CLAS.SC."V. IMBRIANI"POMIGLIANO D'ARCO A060 1

NAPQ01000A LIC. SCIENTIF. - SCIENZE UMANE "CANTONE" A060 1

NAPS110002 L.SC.F.SEVERI-C/MMARE- A060 2



NAPS130007 LS NOBEL A060 2

NAPS15000C LICEO SCIENTIFICO-LINGUISTICO "DE CARLO" A060 1

NAPS32000A L.SC. - "SEGRE'" A060 1

NAPS43000T LICEO SCIENTIFICO - ARZANO A060 1

NAPS65000R LICEO "IMMANUEL KANT" - MELITO DI NAPOLI A060 1

NAPS72000T LIC. SC, CLAS, LING " A.M.DE' LIGUORI" A060 1

NARH01000V IPSAR "I. CAVALCANTI" NAPOLI A060 1

NATD100007 ITC L.STURZO-C/MMARE- A060 1

NATD420003 ITS "M.ROSSI DORIA" A060 1

NAIS01200B I.I.S.S. CRISTOFARO MENNELLA A060 1

NAIS03700Q I.S.I.S. QUARTO A060 1

NAPC350003 IST.ISTR.SUP.STATALE PLINIO SENIORE A060 1

NAIS01700E I.S.  C. COLOMBO T.GRECO A060 7

NAIS09100C I.I. SUPERIORE " GUIDO TASSINARI" A060 1

NARH07000E IPSAR "CARMINE RUSSO" CICCIANO A060 1

NAIS08700R I.S.   M. PAGANO    G.L.BERNINI A060  14

NAIS121003 I.S." E.SERENI"-AFRAGOLA E CARDITO A061     1

NAIS00900G IST. SUPERIORE "VITRUVIO MARCO POLLIONE A061     1

NAIS021006 I.S. - ITAS - L. SC. - "E. DI SAVOIA" A061     1

NAIS03900B I.S.I.S  ALBERTINI NOLA A061     1

NAIS04100B I.S.IS. GRAZIANI DI TORRE ANN. A061     1

NAIS05200T I.S.I.S. ANTONIO SERRA- NAPOLI- A061     1

NAIS05800R I.S.I.S. "L. DE' MEDICI" OTTAVIANO A061     1

NAIS05900L GIANCARLO SIANI CASALNUOVO A061     1

NAIS06700G
ISTITUTO ISTRUZIONE SUPERIORE 

A.TORRENTE
A061     1

NAIS098007 IST.SUP."V.VENETO"-NAPOLI A061     1

NAIS11100C I.S.I.S. "MELISSA BASSI" A061     1

NAIS113004 IS  SAVIANO-MARIGLIANO A061     1

NAIS118007 I.S.I.S. "D'ESTE-CARACCIOLO" A061     1

NAPC100008 L.CLAS.GARIBALDI-NAPOLI- A061     1

NAPC11000V L.CLAS.SANNAZARO-NAPOLI- A061     1

NAPC130004 L.C. P.VIR.MARONE-META- A061     1

NAPC180005 L.CLAS.PANSINI-NAPOLI- A061     2

NAPC350003 IST.ISTR.SUP.STATALE PLINIO SENIORE A061     1

NAPM43000V ISS.C.LEVI LICEO  LING. E  SCIENZE UMANE A061     1 10

NAPS200008 L.SC.CALAMANDREI-NAPOLI- A061     1



NAPS690007
LICEO PLURICOMPRENSIVO RENATO 

CARTESIO
A061     1

NAPS92000G L.SC.F.SBORDONE-NAPOLI- A061     1

NARH07000E IPSAR "CARMINE RUSSO" CICCIANO A061     1 1

NAIS01200B I.I.S.S. CRISTOFARO MENNELLA A061     16

NAPC22000A LICEO STATALE - ISCHIA A061     8

NAPS02000Q L.SC.-C.COLOMBO-MARIGLIANO- A061     9

NAIS00900G IST. SUPERIORE "VITRUVIO MARCO POLLIONE A072 1

NAIS013007 IS  POLISP. DON L. MILANI -GRAGNANO A072 1

NAIS112008 IS..CESARO-VESEVUS A072 1

NARH01000V IPSAR "I. CAVALCANTI" NAPOLI A072 1

NAIS00300L I.S.-ITN.DUCA DEGLI ABRUZZI-IPIAM NAPOLI A346 1

NAIS00400C ISTITUTO SUPERIORE STATALE PITAGORA A346 1

NAIS006004 ISIS ROSARIO LIVATINO A346 1

NAIS00700X I.S.- IPCT MUNTHE ANACAPRI A346 1

NAIS01100G I.S. - ITC - IPC - "TILGHER" A346 1

NAIS01200B I.I.S.S. CRISTOFARO MENNELLA A346 1

NAIS01700E I.S.  C. COLOMBO T.GRECO A346 2

NAIS022002 I.I.S.S. "F. S. NITTI" A346 1

NAIS03200L LICEO STATALE "ETTORE MAJORANA" A346 1

NAIS04600E LICEO LUCIO ANNEO SENECA A346 1

NAIS051002 I.S. CASANOVA-NAPOLI- A346 2

NAIS05800R I.S.I.S. "L. DE' MEDICI" OTTAVIANO A346 1

NAIS05900L GIANCARLO SIANI CASALNUOVO A346 1

NAIS063008 - I. S. CARAVAGGIO  SAN GENNARO VES. - A346 2

NAIS064004 I.S. " TOGNAZZI-DE CILLIS" A346 1

NAIS07600A IST SUP."GAETANO FILANGIERI" A346 3

NAIS077006 IST. SUP." G.MOSCATI"-SANT'ANTIMO- A346 1

NAIS078002 IST. D'ISTRUZIONE SUPERIORE "EUROPA" A346 1

NAIS08200N ISTITUTO ISTRUZ. SUPERIORE R.SCOTELLARO A346 9

NAIS08300D I.I.S. LICEALE" O. FLACCO"-PORTICI- A346 1

NAIS08900C I.I.S." G.MARCONI"-T.ANN.TA- A346 1

NAIS09100C I.I. SUPERIORE " GUIDO TASSINARI" A346 2

NAIS092008 I.I.S. "DON GEREMIA PISCOPO" - ARZANO A346 2

NAIS09600G I.I.S.  "SANNINO-PETRICCIONE" NAPOLI A346 1

NAIS098007 IST.SUP."V.VENETO"-NAPOLI A346 2

NAIS099003 IST. SUP." G.SIANI"-NAPOLI- A346 1



NAIS10100T IS.  " EINAUDI-GIORDANO" A346 2

NAIS10900C
ISTITUTO SUPERIOR "BRUNO MUNARI" 

ACERRA
A346 1

NAIS113004 IS  SAVIANO-MARIGLIANO A346 1

NAIS11400X I.S.  "LEONE-NOBILE" A346 1

NAIS118007 I.S.I.S. "D'ESTE-CARACCIOLO" A346 1

NAIS119003 ISTITUTO SUPERIORE F.MORANO A346 1

NAIS12400E IST.SUP.   U.BOCCIONI-PALIZZI A346 2

NAIS126006 IST. SUP. "ARCHIMEDE" - A346 2

NAIS12900N IST. SUP ATTILIO ROMANO' A346 1

NAPC19000Q L.CLAS.SC."V. IMBRIANI"POMIGLIANO D'ARCO A346 1 12

NAPC22000A LICEO STATALE - ISCHIA A346 1 9

NAPC33000T L.CL.-G.CARDUCCI-NOLA- A346 1

NAPM10000C
LICEO STATALE DON LORENZO MILANI  

NAPOLI
A346 1

NAPM230005 IST.MAGIS.M. SERAO - POMIGLIANO D'ARCO A346 1

NAPQ01000A LIC. SCIENTIF. - SCIENZE UMANE "CANTONE" A346 1

NAPS02000Q L.SC.-C.COLOMBO-MARIGLIANO- A346 1

NAPS24000P LICEO STATALE E.MEDI-CICCIANO- A346 1

NAPS27000E L.SC.C.MIRANDA-F/MAGGIORE- A346 2

NAPS36000R L.SCIENT."CARLO URBANI"SAN GIORGIO A CR. A346 2

NAPS540009 E. TORRICELLI SOMMA VES. A346 2 15

NAPS65000R LICEO "IMMANUEL KANT" - MELITO DI NAPOLI A346 1

NAPS690007
LICEO PLURICOMPRENSIVO RENATO 

CARTESIO
A346 1

NAPS72000T LIC. SC, CLAS, LING " A.M.DE' LIGUORI" A346 1

NAPS73000C LICEO STATALE "LAURA BASSI" A346 2

NARH01000V IPSAR "I. CAVALCANTI" NAPOLI A346 1

NARH04000P I.P.S. "V. TELESE" ISCHIA A346 1

NARH07000E IPSAR "CARMINE RUSSO" CICCIANO A346 1

NARH080005 IPSAR "G.ROSSINI" BAGNOLI - NAPOLI A346 1 9

NARH150006 IPSEOA  DUCA DI BUONVICINO  NAPOLI A346 1

NARH17000B ANTONIO ESPOSITO FERRAIOLI A346 2

NARI01000A IPIA M.NIGLIO A346 1

NARI020001 IPSIA G.MARCONI A346 3

NATD05000B I.T E.MATTEI-CASAMICCIOLA- A346 1

NATD24000E ITC E.CARUSO-NAPOLI- A346 1

NATD33000R I.T. C.A.DALLA CHIESA - AFRAGOLA- A346 1

NATD350002 ITC-ITCG  MASULLO-THETI - NOLA A346 1



NATF010007 I.T.I. ALESSANDRO VOLTA A346 2

NATF02000T ITI RIGHI DI NAPOLI A346 2

NATF040003 ITI E.BARSANTI-POMIGLIAN0 D'ARCO A346 2

NATF05000N ITI GIORDANI- STRIANO   NAPOLI- A346 1

NATF07000V "LEONARDO DA VINCI" - NAPOLI A346 1

NATF10000D ITI R.ELIA- C/MMARE- A346 1

NATF130009 ITI L.GALVANI-GIUGLIANO- A346 1

NATF14000X ITI ENRICO MEDI S. G. A CR. A346 1

NATF15000E ITI E. MAJORANA SOMMA VESUVIANA A346 1

NATF17000Q ITI G.FERRARIS-NAPOLI- A346 1

NATF190001 ITT "MARIE CURIE" NAPOLI A346 1

NATF24000R ITI "FERMI - GADDA" NAPOLI A346 1 9

NAIS00700X I.S.- IPCT MUNTHE CAPRI A346 1

NAPS14000T L.SC.F.BRUNELLESCHI-AFRAGOLA- A346 15

NATF102016 I.S. NITTI - PORTICI A346 12

NAIS119003 ISTITUTO SUPERIORE F.MORANO C260     1

NAPS07000R L.SC.CACCIOPPOLI-NAPOLI- C260     1

NAPS22000D LS E.VITTORINI-NAPOLI C260     1

NARI020001 IPSIA G.MARCONI C260     1

NAIS09700B I.IS "ENZO FERRARI" CASTELL/RE DI STABIA C340 1


